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DK 7065.000 - Telescopic Rails for component shelves
installed in VX frames and for upgrading existing VX and

TS applications

To retro-fit fixed component shelves for full withdrawal by replacing the existing fastening bolts
or mounting rails (heavy-duty version) with telescopic slides.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Surface finish

Suitable for component shelf
depth

Load capacity

Note

Packaging unit

Weight/packaging unit

Customs tariff number
EAN
ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0
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DK 7065.000

Fixed component shelves can be easily upgraded to allow full
withdrawal. In this case, the existing fastening bolts or mounting
rails (heavy-duty version) are replaced with telescopic rails.

Carbon steel
Zinc-plated

500 mm
10.7”~

100 kg

For installation and locking on a 25 mm hole pattern in the
enclosure depth.

2 pc(s).

3.036 kg
6.7 Ib.

73269098
4028177123878
EC002620

27189261
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